
Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (DVM)
Base Tuition and Fees
Per Semester - Fall 2023 / Spring 2024 / Summer 2024

Credit 
Hours Tuition(1)

General 
Fees

Univ 
Tech 
Fee

Univ 
Facility 
Fee(1)

University 
Alternative 
Transport 

Fee Total
Credit 
Hours Tuition(1)

General 
Fees

Univ 
Tech 
Fee

Univ 
Facility 
Fee(1)

University 
Alternative 
Transport 

Fee

DVM 
Facilities 
Use Fee Total

1 2,105.06      184.60   32.00   23.75     14.13          2,359.54      1 3,403.31      184.60   32.00   23.75     14.13          500.50    4,158.29      

6 12,630.36    933.23   32.00   142.50   33.65          13,771.74    6 20,419.86    933.23   32.00   142.50   33.65          500.50    22,061.74    

21 18,945.50 933.23 32.00 472.50 33.65 20,416.88 21 30,629.80    933.23   32.00   472.50   33.65          500.50    32,601.68    

Credit 
Hours Tuition

General 
Fees(2)

Univ 
Tech 

Fee(3)

Univ 
Facility 
Fee(1)

University 
Alternative 
Transport 

Fee Total
Credit 
Hours Tuition

General 
Fees(2)

Univ 
Tech 

Fee(3)

Univ 
Facility 
Fee(1)

University 
Alternative 
Transport 

Fee

DVM 
Facilities 

Use 
Fee(4) Total

1 902.17         622.15   21.33   23.75     22.43          1,591.83      1 1,458.56      622.15   21.33   23.75     22.43          333.67    2,481.89      

2 1,804.34      622.15   21.33   47.50     22.43          2,517.75      2 2,917.12      622.15   21.33   47.50     22.43          333.67    3,964.20      

3 2,706.51      622.15   21.33   71.25     22.43          3,443.67      3 4,375.68      622.15   21.33   71.25     22.43          333.67    5,446.51      

4 3,608.68      622.15   21.33   95.00     22.43          4,369.59      4 5,834.24      622.15   21.33   95.00     22.43          333.67    6,928.82      

5 4,510.85      622.15   21.33   118.75   22.43          5,295.51      5 7,292.80      622.15   21.33   118.75   22.43          333.67    8,411.13      

6 5,413.02      622.15   21.33   142.50   22.43          6,221.43      6 8,751.36      622.15   21.33   142.50   22.43          333.67    9,893.44      

7 6,315.19      622.15   21.33   166.25   22.43          7,147.35      7 10,209.92    622.15   21.33   166.25   22.43          333.67    11,375.75    

8 7,217.36      622.15   21.33   190.00   22.43          8,073.27      8 11,668.48    622.15   21.33   190.00   22.43          333.67    12,858.06    

9 8,119.53      622.15   21.33   213.75   22.43          8,999.19      9 13,127.04    622.15   21.33   213.75   22.43          333.67    14,340.37    

10 9,021.70      622.15   21.33   237.50   22.43          9,925.11      10 14,585.60    622.15   21.33   237.50   22.43          333.67    15,822.68    

11 9,923.87      622.15   21.33   261.25   22.43          10,851.03    11 16,044.16    622.15   21.33   261.25   22.43          333.67    17,304.99    

12 10,826.04    622.15   21.33   285.00   22.43          11,776.95    12 17,502.72    622.15   21.33   285.00   22.43          333.67    18,787.30    

13 11,728.21    622.15   21.33   308.75   22.43          12,702.87    13 18,961.28    622.15   21.33   308.75   22.43          333.67    20,269.61    

14 12,630.38    622.15   21.33   332.50   22.43          13,628.79    14 20,419.84    622.15   21.33   332.50   22.43          333.67    21,751.92    

15 13,532.55    622.15   21.33   356.25   22.43          14,554.71    15 21,878.40    622.15   21.33   356.25   22.43          333.67    23,234.23    

16 14,434.72    622.15   21.33   380.00   22.43          15,480.63    16 23,336.96    622.15   21.33   380.00   22.43          333.67    24,716.54    

17 15,336.89    622.15   21.33   403.75   22.43          16,406.55    17 24,795.52    622.15   21.33   403.75   22.43          333.67    26,198.85    

18 16,239.06    622.15   21.33   427.50   22.43          17,332.47    18 26,254.08    622.15   21.33   427.50   22.43          333.67    27,681.16    

19 17,141.23    622.15   21.33   442.50   22.43          18,249.64    19 27,712.64    622.15   21.33   442.50   22.43          333.67    29,154.72    

20 18,043.40    622.15   21.33   457.50   22.43          19,166.81    20 29,171.20    622.15   21.33   457.50   22.43          333.67    30,628.28    
21 18,945.57    622.15   21.33   472.50   22.43          20,083.98    21 30,629.76    622.15   21.33   472.50   22.43          333.67    32,101.84    

Year 4 Year 4

Years 1, 2 and 3 Years 1, 2 and 3
State Supported Non-sponsored

(1) Based on indicated number of credit hours.  Actual total charges will vary with the number of credit hours taken.  The charge per credit starting at the
19th credit is decreased to $15.00 per credit.

(2) Fourth-year DVM students are charged two semesters of full-time General Fees spread equally over the three semesters of 
the 4th year.

(3) Fourth-year DVM students are charged the University Technology Fee in the fall and spring semesters only; not in the 
summer semester.

(4) The $1,001 per year Facilities Use Fee charged to non-state supported DVM students is spread equally over the three 
semesters of the fourth year.
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1 3,913.72 184.60 32.00 23.75 14.13 500.50 4,668.70 (2,309.16) 2,359.54

6 23,482.32 933.23 32.00 142.50 33.65 500.50 25,124.20 (11,352.46) 13,771.74

21 35,223.50 933.23 32.00 472.50 33.65 500.50 37,195.38 (16,778.50) 20,416.88

Credit 
Hours Tuition

General 
Fees(2)

Univ 
Tech 

Fee(3)

Univ 
Facility 
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1 1,677.31 622.15 21.33 23.75 22.43 333.67 2,700.64 (1,108.81) 1,591.83

2 3,354.62 622.15 21.33 47.50 22.43 333.67 4,401.70 (1,883.95) 2,517.75

3 5,031.93 622.15 21.33 71.25 22.43 333.67 6,102.76 (2,659.09) 3,443.67

4 6,709.24 622.15 21.33 95.00 22.43 333.67 7,803.82 (3,434.23) 4,369.59

5 8,386.55 622.15 21.33 118.75 22.43 333.67 9,504.88 (4,209.37) 5,295.51

6 10,063.86 622.15 21.33 142.50 22.43 333.67 11,205.94 (4,984.51) 6,221.43

7 11,741.17 622.15 21.33 166.25 22.43 333.67 12,907.00 (5,759.65) 7,147.35

8 13,418.48 622.15 21.33 190.00 22.43 333.67 14,608.06 (6,534.79) 8,073.27

9 15,095.79 622.15 21.33 213.75 22.43 333.67 16,309.12 (7,309.93) 8,999.19

10 16,773.10 622.15 21.33 237.50 22.43 333.67 18,010.18 (8,085.07) 9,925.11

11 18,450.41 622.15 21.33 261.25 22.43 333.67 19,711.24 (8,860.21) 10,851.03

12 20,127.72 622.15 21.33 285.00 22.43 333.67 21,412.30 (9,635.35) 11,776.95

13 21,805.03 622.15 21.33 308.75 22.43 333.67 23,113.36 (10,410.49) 12,702.87

14 23,482.34 622.15 21.33 332.50 22.43 333.67 24,814.42 (11,185.63) 13,628.79

15 25,159.65 622.15 21.33 356.25 22.43 333.67 26,515.48 (11,960.77) 14,554.71

16 26,836.96 622.15 21.33 380.00 22.43 333.67 28,216.54 (12,735.91) 15,480.63

17 28,514.27 622.15 21.33 403.75 22.43 333.67 29,917.60 (13,511.05) 16,406.55

18 30,191.58 622.15 21.33 427.50 22.43 333.67 31,618.66 (14,286.19) 17,332.47

19 31,868.89 622.15 21.33 442.50 22.43 333.67 33,310.97 (15,061.33) 18,249.64

20 33,546.20 622.15 21.33 457.50 22.43 333.67 35,003.28 (15,836.47) 19,166.81

21 35,223.51 622.15 21.33 472.50 22.43 333.67 36,695.59 (16,611.61) 20,083.98

WICHE Sponsored
Years 1, 2 and 3

Year 4

(1) Based on indicated number of credit hours.  Actual total charges will vary with the number of credit hours taken.  The charge per credit starting
at the 19th credit is decreased to $15.00 per credit.

(2) Fourth-year DVM students are charged two semesters of full-time General Fees spread equally over the three semesters of 
the 4th year.

(3) Fourth-year DVM students are charged the University Technology Fee in the fall and spring semesters only; not in the 
summer semester.

(4) The $1,001 per year Facilities Use Fee charged to non-state supported DVM students is spread equally over the three 
semesters of the fourth year.
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